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No 3 SERENO Damien

Pass 45 1:21.422 1 1:21.422 *

Pass 70 2:32.946 2 1:11.524 *

Pass 95 3:44.724 3 1:11.778

Pass 120 4:55.867 4 1:11.143 *

Pass 145 6:06.352 5 1:10.485 *

Pass 170 7:17.120 6 1:10.768

Pass 195 8:26.987 7 1:09.867 *

Pass 220 9:36.369 8 1:09.382 *

Pass 245 10:47.695 9 1:11.326

Pass 269 11:58.013 10 1:10.318

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic

Pass 43 1:18.507 1 1:18.507 *

Pass 69 2:30.104 2 1:11.597 *

Pass 94 3:41.093 3 1:10.989 *

Pass 119 4:51.818 4 1:10.725 *

Pass 144 6:02.687 5 1:10.869

Pass 168 7:13.182 6 1:10.495 *

Pass 193 8:23.134 7 1:09.952 *

Pass 218 9:33.907 8 1:10.773

Pass 243 10:44.275 9 1:10.368

Pass 268 11:55.134 10 1:10.859

No 6 PAILLARD Romain

Pass 38 1:15.289 1 1:15.289 *

Pass 64 2:25.898 2 1:10.609 *

Pass 90 3:35.800 3 1:09.902 *

Pass 114 4:45.451 4 1:09.651 *

Pass 138 5:54.114 5 1:08.663 *

Pass 163 7:03.104 6 1:08.990

Pass 187 8:11.714 7 1:08.610 *

Pass 212 9:20.885 8 1:09.171

Pass 236 10:29.701 9 1:08.816

Pass 259 11:38.139 10 1:08.438 *

No 7 DIRAISON Yannick

Pass 52 1:25.407 1 1:25.407 *

Pass 76 2:39.751 2 1:14.344 *

Pass 100 3:51.762 3 1:12.011 *

Pass 124 5:04.752 4 1:12.990

Pass 148 6:14.995 5 1:10.243 *

Pass 172 7:23.646 6 1:08.651 *

Pass 197 8:33.390 7 1:09.744

Pass 222 9:41.938 8 1:08.548 *

Pass 246 10:52.128 9 1:10.190

Pass 271 12:00.151 10 1:08.023 *

No 8 DRU Christophe*

Pass 46 1:22.269 1 1:22.269 *

Pass 71 2:33.937 2 1:11.668 *

Pass 96 3:45.425 3 1:11.488 *

Pass 121 4:56.748 4 1:11.323 *

Pass 146 6:07.522 5 1:10.774 *

Pass 171 7:19.016 6 1:11.494

Pass 196 8:30.066 7 1:11.050

Pass 221 9:41.185 8 1:11.119

Pass 247 10:53.572 9 1:12.387

Pass 272 12:05.053 10 1:11.481

No 11 AUVINET Mathis

Pass 48 1:23.611 1 1:23.611 *

Pass 73 2:37.696 2 1:14.085 *

Pass 98 3:51.048 3 1:13.352 *

Pass 125 5:05.014 4 1:13.966

Pass 150 6:18.421 5 1:13.407

Pass 175 7:31.215 6 1:12.794 *

Pass 200 8:43.812 7 1:12.597 *

Pass 225 9:56.501 8 1:12.689

Pass 251 11:10.178 9 1:13.677

No 19 NAUDOT Louis*

No 20 MARAIS Alexy

Pass 34 1:12.755 1 1:12.755 *

Pass 60 2:22.624 2 1:09.869 *

Pass 85 3:32.115 3 1:09.491 *

Pass 110 4:41.821 4 1:09.706

Pass 136 5:50.953 5 1:09.132 *

Pass 160 7:00.050 6 1:09.097 *

Pass 185 8:09.762 7 1:09.712

Pass 210 9:19.525 8 1:09.763

Pass 235 10:28.686 9 1:09.161

Pass 260 11:38.368 10 1:09.682

No 22 HAMON Lenaic

Pass 50 1:24.485 1 1:24.485 *

Pass 74 2:38.337 2 1:13.852 *

Pass 99 3:51.398 3 1:13.061 *

Pass 123 5:04.571 4 1:13.173

Pass 149 6:17.365 5 1:12.794 *

Pass 174 7:29.254 6 1:11.889 *

Pass 199 8:41.231 7 1:11.977

Pass 224 9:53.113 8 1:11.882 *

Pass 249 11:04.605 9 1:11.492 *

No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane *

Pass 49 1:23.933 1 1:23.933 *

Pass 77 2:40.368 2 1:16.435 *

Pass 103 3:56.305 3 1:15.937 *

Pass 128 5:10.333 4 1:14.028 *

Pass 153 6:24.469 5 1:14.136

Pass 178 7:38.927 6 1:14.458

Pass 206 9:11.274 7 1:32.347
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No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane *

Pass 233 10:25.748 8 1:14.474

Pass 263 11:40.204 9 1:14.456

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas

Pass 36 1:14.095 1 1:14.095 *

Pass 62 2:24.515 2 1:10.420 *

Pass 87 3:35.010 3 1:10.495

Pass 113 4:44.893 4 1:09.883 *

Pass 139 5:54.405 5 1:09.512 *

Pass 164 7:03.654 6 1:09.249 *

Pass 188 8:13.044 7 1:09.390

Pass 213 9:21.888 8 1:08.844 *

Pass 238 10:30.655 9 1:08.767 *

Pass 262 11:39.523 10 1:08.868

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume

Pass 31 1:11.262 1 1:11.262 *

Pass 56 2:20.736 2 1:09.474 *

Pass 81 3:30.095 3 1:09.359 *

Pass 107 4:39.058 4 1:08.963 *

Pass 133 5:48.478 5 1:09.420

Pass 158 6:58.299 6 1:09.821

Pass 184 8:07.727 7 1:09.428

Pass 209 9:16.657 8 1:08.930 *

Pass 234 10:25.946 9 1:09.289

Pass 258 11:34.166 10 1:08.220 *

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric

Pass 37 1:14.659 1 1:14.659 *

Pass 61 2:24.264 2 1:09.605 *

Pass 86 3:32.611 3 1:08.347 *

Pass 111 4:42.104 4 1:09.493

Pass 137 5:51.583 5 1:09.479

Pass 162 7:01.020 6 1:09.437

Pass 186 8:10.540 7 1:09.520

Pass 211 9:20.382 8 1:09.842

Pass 237 10:29.989 9 1:09.607

Pass 261 11:38.682 10 1:08.693

No 55 BOUGES Lola

Pass 42 1:17.716 1 1:17.716 *

Pass 68 2:29.466 2 1:11.750 *

Pass 93 3:40.381 3 1:10.915 *

Pass 118 4:51.386 4 1:11.005

Pass 143 6:02.182 5 1:10.796 *

Pass 169 7:13.720 6 1:11.538

Pass 194 8:24.949 7 1:11.229

Pass 219 9:35.910 8 1:10.961

Pass 244 10:47.519 9 1:11.609

Pass 270 11:58.792 10 1:11.273

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier*

Pass 32 1:12.065 1 1:12.065 *

Pass 57 2:21.145 2 1:09.080 *

Pass 83 3:30.644 3 1:09.499

Pass 109 4:39.647 4 1:09.003 *

Pass 134 5:48.645 5 1:08.998 *

Pass 159 6:58.585 6 1:09.940

Pass 183 8:07.203 7 1:08.618 *

Pass 208 9:15.879 8 1:08.676

Pass 232 10:24.704 9 1:08.825

Pass 257 11:32.954 10 1:08.250 *

No 74 VERAY Laurent

Pass 47 1:23.333 1 1:23.333 *

Pass 72 2:36.662 2 1:13.329 *

Pass 97 3:48.287 3 1:11.625 *

Pass 122 5:00.163 4 1:11.876

Pass 147 6:12.178 5 1:12.015

Pass 173 7:24.478 6 1:12.300

Pass 198 8:38.339 7 1:13.861

Pass 223 9:50.558 8 1:12.219

Pass 248 11:02.797 9 1:12.239

No 77 MERCIER Mickael

Pass 39 1:15.589 1 1:15.589 *

Pass 63 2:25.474 2 1:09.885 *

Pass 89 3:35.657 3 1:10.183

Pass 115 4:45.855 4 1:10.198

Pass 140 5:55.369 5 1:09.514 *

Pass 166 7:04.769 6 1:09.400 *

Pass 191 8:15.165 7 1:10.396

Pass 215 9:24.636 8 1:09.471

Pass 240 10:32.743 9 1:08.107 *

Pass 265 11:40.905 10 1:08.162

No 87 RONTET Nicolas

Pass 40 1:16.030 1 1:16.030 *

Pass 65 2:26.673 2 1:10.643 *

Pass 91 3:36.584 3 1:09.911 *

Pass 116 4:46.251 4 1:09.667 *

Pass 141 5:55.736 5 1:09.485 *

Pass 165 7:04.433 6 1:08.697 *

Pass 190 8:14.273 7 1:09.840

Pass 214 9:22.634 8 1:08.361 *

Pass 239 10:31.578 9 1:08.944

Pass 264 11:40.589 10 1:09.011

No 91 RITAINE Julie

No 107 MAILLARD Gregory*

Pass 35 1:13.032 1 1:13.032 *

Pass 59 2:22.055 2 1:09.023 *
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No 107 MAILLARD Gregory*

Pass 84 3:30.982 3 1:08.927 *

Pass 108 4:39.342 4 1:08.360 *

Pass 132 5:47.182 5 1:07.840 *

Pass 155 6:55.047 6 1:07.865

Pass 180 8:02.109 7 1:07.062 *

Pass 204 9:09.653 8 1:07.544

Pass 229 10:16.860 9 1:07.207

Pass 255 11:24.378 10 1:07.518

No 117 LECLERCQ Julien*

No 119 FERARD Dylan*

Pass 30 1:08.393 1 1:08.393 **

Pass 55 2:15.516 2 1:07.123 **

Pass 80 3:22.872 3 1:07.356

Pass 104 4:29.248 4 1:06.376 **

Pass 129 5:35.762 5 1:06.514

Pass 154 6:42.139 6 1:06.377

Pass 179 7:47.929 7 1:05.790 **

Pass 203 8:53.729 8 1:05.800

Pass 226 10:00.224 9 1:06.495

Pass 250 11:06.412 10 1:06.188

No 120 MUSSET Charles

Pass 54 1:59.115 1 1:59.115 *

Pass 79 3:15.779 2 1:16.664 *

Pass 105 4:31.160 3 1:15.381 *

Pass 130 5:45.277 4 1:14.117 *

Pass 161 7:00.914 5 1:15.637

Pass 189 8:13.996 6 1:13.082 *

Pass 216 9:27.122 7 1:13.126

Pass 241 10:40.158 8 1:13.036 *

Pass 267 11:53.702 9 1:13.544

No 128 LOISON Vincent*

Pass 44 1:20.119 1 1:20.119 *

Pass 66 2:27.896 2 1:07.777 *

Pass 88 3:35.507 3 1:07.611 *

Pass 112 4:42.301 4 1:06.794 *

Pass 135 5:49.384 5 1:07.083

Pass 157 6:57.460 6 1:08.076

Pass 182 8:03.600 7 1:06.140 *

Pass 205 9:10.548 8 1:06.948

Pass 230 10:17.272 9 1:06.724

Pass 254 11:23.801 10 1:06.529

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra

Pass 53 1:26.406 1 1:26.406 *

Pass 78 2:41.499 2 1:15.093 *

Pass 102 3:55.218 3 1:13.719 *

Pass 127 5:09.350 4 1:14.132

Pass 152 6:22.946 5 1:13.596 *

Pass 177 7:36.452 6 1:13.506 *

Pass 202 8:50.523 7 1:14.071

Pass 228 10:03.976 8 1:13.453 *

Pass 253 11:16.273 9 1:12.297 *

No 151 SODOYER Jeremy*

Pass 41 1:16.966 1 1:16.966 *

Pass 67 2:28.283 2 1:11.317 *

Pass 92 3:39.575 3 1:11.292 *

Pass 117 4:50.370 4 1:10.795 *

Pass 142 6:01.641 5 1:11.271

Pass 167 7:11.975 6 1:10.334 *

Pass 192 8:22.396 7 1:10.421

Pass 217 9:32.945 8 1:10.549

Pass 242 10:43.270 9 1:10.325 *

Pass 266 11:53.326 10 1:10.056 *

No 255 HUBENY Serge*

Pass 51 1:25.209 1 1:25.209 *

Pass 75 2:39.636 2 1:14.427 *

Pass 101 3:53.813 3 1:14.177 *

Pass 126 5:07.398 4 1:13.585 *

Pass 151 6:20.759 5 1:13.361 *

Pass 176 7:34.380 6 1:13.621

Pass 201 8:47.954 7 1:13.574

Pass 227 10:01.484 8 1:13.530

Pass 252 11:15.127 9 1:13.643

No 777 LHOMME Ludwig

Pass 33 1:12.337 1 1:12.337 *

Pass 58 2:21.694 2 1:09.357 *

Pass 82 3:30.480 3 1:08.786 *

Pass 106 4:38.618 4 1:08.138 *

Pass 131 5:46.401 5 1:07.783 *

Pass 156 6:55.182 6 1:08.781

Pass 181 8:03.105 7 1:07.923

Pass 207 9:11.792 8 1:08.687

Pass 231 10:20.623 9 1:08.831

Pass 256 11:28.804 10 1:08.181


